
Show #22097: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2023-9/12/2023)

111. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 815 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 72.50 Sophie Gibson$108.16

2 201 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 72.00 Julia Ruud$70.54

3T 282 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 71.50 Chris Smith$38.09

3T 849 Whiz N Cat Nicole D Kent 71.50 Nicole D Kent$38.09

3T 347 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 71.50 Brooke Lisa Hudson$38.09

3T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 71.50 Keena Houdeshell$38.09

3T 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 71.50 McKenna Sparrow$38.09

8T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill$21.16

8T 474 Game Nite Todd Hills 71.00 Wide Open Saloon$21.16

10T 565 Whizkeygotmespinnin Elisabeth Faye Barr 70.50 Elisabeth Faye Barr$9.80

10T 171 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 70.50 James Greendyk$9.80

10T 479 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 70.50 Kent Ray Taylor$9.80

10T 538 One Sensationaldream Jeanne Mcnerney 70.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$9.80

10T 466 RSC Ramiro Todd Hills 70.50 Wide Open Saloon$9.80

10T 214 A Magnum Of Magic Reagan Riggs 70.50 Whitney E Heros$9.80

16T 294 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 70.00 Alisa Martin

16T 382 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.00 Nichole Niermeyer

16T 283 Gunna Go Topless Chris Smith 70.00 Chris Smith

16T 328 Mild Revolution Katie Fellion 70.00 Katie Fellion

16T 165 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie S Popov 70.00 Melanie S Popov

21T 211 Smart Shiney Lyla Rochelle M Bierek 69.50 Rochelle M Bierek

21T 101 Flashin Benjamins Michelle Betten 69.50 Joe Betten

21T 106 Dr Dreamy Michelle Betten 69.50 Joe Betten

21T 813 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 69.50 Victoria Rivera

21T 852 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 69.50 Stacy M Lund

26T 320 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.00 Diane Stuart

26T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 69.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

28T 262 Run Fu Panda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah

28T 289 Shiners Voodoo Juice Kendal Norcross 68.50 Melissa R Parson

28T 814 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.50 Victoria Rivera

31 543 Walla Walla Barbie Jeanne Mcnerney 68.00 Jeanne Mcnerney

32T 186 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Y Winders 67.50 Ami Y Winders

32T 231 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 67.50 Anne Brumleu

32T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

35 213 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 67.00 DNA Quarter Horses

36T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 66.50 Janyce Hoyt

36T 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

36T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 66.50 Stuart Darby

36T 219 My Shiney Gun Mary Anne Montgomery 66.50 Mary Anne Montgomery

40T 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt

40T 501 Topsail Kyaa Corie Craig 66.00 Corie Craig

42 189 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 65.50 James & Makynna L Barger

43 295 NVR Another Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 64.50 Alisa Martin

44 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman
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45 183 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 63.00 Peyton McGowan

46 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

47 557 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 61.00 Janice F Dickson

48 288 Mini Magnum Traci Davis-Whiteley 58.00 Traci Davis-Whiteley

112. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 51

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 815 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 72.50 Sophie Gibson$105.97

2 147 Littlelectricolonel Stacey Marie Clark 72.00 Stacey Marie Clark$73.72

3T 282 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 71.50 Chris Smith$43.00

3T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 71.50 Keena Houdeshell$43.00

3T 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 71.50 McKenna Sparrow$43.00

6T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill$27.65

6T 522 Hf Got Milk Graceann Hendricks 71.00 Stacy Erickson$27.65

6T 474 Game Nite Todd Hills 71.00 Wide Open Saloon$27.65

9T 565 Whizkeygotmespinnin Elisabeth Faye Barr 70.50 Elisabeth Faye Barr$14.97

9T 479 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 70.50 Kent Ray Taylor$14.97

9T 466 RSC Ramiro Todd Hills 70.50 Wide Open Saloon$14.97

9T 214 A Magnum Of Magic Reagan Riggs 70.50 Whitney E Heros$14.97

13T 382 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.00 Nichole Niermeyer$1.54

13T 283 Gunna Go Topless Chris Smith 70.00 Chris Smith$1.54

13T 108 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.00 Judy Mittenthal$1.54

13T 328 Mild Revolution Katie Fellion 70.00 Katie Fellion$1.54

13T 165 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie S Popov 70.00 Melanie S Popov$1.54

13T 446 Cubelets Kathy England 70.00 Kathy England$1.54

19T 523 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson 69.50 Stacy Erickson

19T 162 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking

19T 852 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 69.50 Stacy M Lund

22T 320 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.00 Diane Stuart

22T 281 Last Shot Of Whizkey Shara Boggs 69.00 Johnette L Burman

22T 217 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass

22T 110 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 69.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

26T 111 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.50 Jennifer Hardy

26T 289 Shiners Voodoo Juice Kendal Norcross 68.50 Melissa R Parson

28T 186 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Y Winders 67.50 Ami Y Winders

28T 109 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal

28T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

31T 315 Sparkling At The Bar Kayden Kellmer 67.00 Jenna Kellmer

31T 136 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock 67.00 Ella Family Trust

31T 112 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 67.00 Jennifer Hardy

34T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 66.50 Janyce Hoyt

34T 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

34T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 66.50 Stuart Darby

37T 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt

37T 501 Topsail Kyaa Corie Craig 66.00 Corie Craig

37T 243 Line On A Gunner Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

40T 189 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 65.50 James & Makynna L Barger



Show #22097: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2023-9/12/2023)

40T 556 Electric Design Russell Peralta 65.50 Russell Peralta

42T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

42T 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 64.00 Isabelle Ord

44 183 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 63.00 Peyton McGowan

45 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

46 288 Mini Magnum Traci Davis-Whiteley 58.00 Traci Davis-Whiteley

113. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 71.50 Keena Houdeshell$72.44

2 474 Game Nite Todd Hills 71.00 Wide Open Saloon$57.95

3T 479 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 70.50 Kent Ray Taylor$30.91

3T 816 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 70.50 Kim Ruiz$30.91

3T 466 RSC Ramiro Todd Hills 70.50 Wide Open Saloon$30.91

6T 211 Smart Shiney Lyla Rochelle M Bierek 69.50 Rochelle M Bierek$16.66

6T 523 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson 69.50 Stacy Erickson$16.66

6T 813 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 69.50 Victoria Rivera$16.66

6T 852 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 69.50 Stacy M Lund$16.66

10T 320 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.00 Diane Stuart

10T 217 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass

10T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 69.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

10T 110 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 69.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

14T 111 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.50 Jennifer Hardy

14T 262 Run Fu Panda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah

14T 814 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.50 Victoria Rivera

14T 560 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 68.50 Martha Vargas

18T 231 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 67.50 Anne Brumleu

18T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

20T 112 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 67.00 Jennifer Hardy

20T 213 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 67.00 DNA Quarter Horses

22T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 66.50 Janyce Hoyt

22T 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

24T 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt

24T 501 Topsail Kyaa Corie Craig 66.00 Corie Craig

24T 243 Line On A Gunner Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

27T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

27T 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 64.00 Isabelle Ord

29 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

30 557 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 61.00 Janice F Dickson

114. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 71.50 Keena Houdeshell$54.40

2 108 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.00 Judy Mittenthal$43.20

3 813 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 69.50 Victoria Rivera$32.00

4 217 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass$16.00

5 814 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.50 Victoria Rivera$14.40

6 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 68.00 James Shippers
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7T 109 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal

7T 231 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 67.50 Anne Brumleu

9T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 66.50 Janyce Hoyt

9T 219 My Shiney Gun Mary Anne Montgomery 66.50 Mary Anne Montgomery

11T 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt

11T 501 Topsail Kyaa Corie Craig 66.00 Corie Craig

11T 243 Line On A Gunner Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

14 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

15 557 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 61.00 Janice F Dickson

16 184 Banjoboonsmal David Barger 54.00 David Barger

115. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 815 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 72.50 Sophie Gibson

2 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 71.50 McKenna Sparrow

3T 481 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 71.00 Karyn Tendler

3T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

3T 474 Game Nite Todd Hills 71.00 Wide Open Saloon

6 466 RSC Ramiro Todd Hills 70.50 Wide Open Saloon

7T 553 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 70.00 Kelise Marie Farmer

7T 382 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.00 Nichole Niermeyer

7T 478 Hot Hollywood Whizky Caroline Nielson 70.00 KRT/ MANN LLC

7T 446 Cubelets Kathy England 70.00 Kathy England

11T 212 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 69.50 Pam Koopman

11T 168 HollywoodMagicMike Debbie Sharp 69.50 Debbie Sharp

11T 162 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking

14 469 Chics Guna Dream Mark Schouten 69.00 BZ Syndicate LLC

15T 841 Rein R Shine Cheri J Stone 68.00 Cheri J Stone

15T 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 68.00 James Shippers

17 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

18T 208 LA Loaded Gun Kristina Ann Gilbert 67.00 Kristina Ann Gilbert

18T 269 Nics For Chics Tracy L Cole 67.00 Tracy L Cole

20T 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

20T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 66.50 Stuart Darby

22 566 One Big Dream Caitlin St Amour 65.50 James Greendyk

23 174 Smoking Deja Gail Derksen 65.00 Gail Derksen

24 603 Tinker With Gold Lucia Nunes 64.50 Lucia Nunes

25T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

25T 826 KR Easy Chic Sydney Baty 64.00 Reighann Duncan

27 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

28 241 BH Is Packin Heat Sandra Tow 61.50 Sandra Tow

29 848 Smoken Son Of A Gun Luis Garcia 60.50 Luis Garcia

30 184 Banjoboonsmal David Barger 54.00 David Barger

31T 228 Not Ruf Nic Andrew David Mulkey 0.00 Andrew David Mulkey

116. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 815 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 72.50 Sophie Gibson
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2 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 71.50 McKenna Sparrow

3T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

3T 522 Hf Got Milk Graceann Hendricks 71.00 Stacy Erickson

3T 474 Game Nite Todd Hills 71.00 Wide Open Saloon

6T 466 RSC Ramiro Todd Hills 70.50 Wide Open Saloon

6T 214 A Magnum Of Magic Reagan Riggs 70.50 Whitney E Heros

8T 382 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.00 Nichole Niermeyer

8T 108 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.00 Judy Mittenthal

8T 478 Hot Hollywood Whizky Caroline Nielson 70.00 KRT/ MANN LLC

8T 165 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie S Popov 70.00 Melanie S Popov

8T 446 Cubelets Kathy England 70.00 Kathy England

13T 212 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 69.50 Pam Koopman

13T 523 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson 69.50 Stacy Erickson

15 469 Chics Guna Dream Mark Schouten 69.00 BZ Syndicate LLC

16T 841 Rein R Shine Cheri J Stone 68.00 Cheri J Stone

16T 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 68.00 James Shippers

18T 109 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal

18T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

20T 136 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock 67.00 Ella Family Trust

20T 269 Nics For Chics Tracy L Cole 67.00 Tracy L Cole

22T 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

22T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 66.50 Stuart Darby

24 243 Line On A Gunner Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

25T 566 One Big Dream Caitlin St Amour 65.50 James Greendyk

25T 556 Electric Design Russell Peralta 65.50 Russell Peralta

27 174 Smoking Deja Gail Derksen 65.00 Gail Derksen

28T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

28T 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 64.00 Isabelle Ord

30 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

31 288 Mini Magnum Traci Davis-Whiteley 58.00 Traci Davis-Whiteley

32 184 Banjoboonsmal David Barger 54.00 David Barger

33T 228 Not Ruf Nic Andrew David Mulkey 0.00 Andrew David Mulkey

117. NS GRPT: Green Reiner-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 108 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.00 Judy Mittenthal

2 212 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 69.50 Pam Koopman

3T 841 Rein R Shine Cheri J Stone 68.00 Cheri J Stone

3T 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 68.00 James Shippers

5T 109 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal

5T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.50 Cristin R Dingman

7 269 Nics For Chics Tracy L Cole 67.00 Tracy L Cole

8 175 GI Banjo Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman

9 243 Line On A Gunner Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

10 174 Smoking Deja Gail Derksen 65.00 Gail Derksen

11T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

11T 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 64.00 Isabelle Ord
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13 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 62.00 Mark H Roberts

14 241 BH Is Packin Heat Sandra Tow 61.50 Sandra Tow

15 184 Banjoboonsmal David Barger 54.00 David Barger


